

Electricity Case No. 85 of 2008

Order No. 54 dated 15.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and I/O's report.
Accused Md. Faruk files a petition and prays for
time on the grounds as stated in the petition.
No I/O's report is received.
Hd. The Ld. Advocate.

Fix **21.02.2026** for appearance and I/O's report.

Judge Special Court,
Elec Act, Howrah.